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Rivett, on Monday 22 December 2014
Street Orienteering #8

Organiser: Janet Street, Gail Sutton

Weather: cloudy, 24 deg

Entries
Participants

47
55

Club

Course A: 18 out of 20 controls

Men
Geoff
Matthew
James
Lee
Ciaran
Ari
Kieren
Peter

Women
Clare

Bike
David

Course B:
Men

Davin
Florian
Geoff
Greg

Keith

Women
Toni
Carol
Beth
Alex
Colleen

Course C:
Men

Seb
Martin
Jonathan
Bryant

Stacey
Purcell
Heyes
Rice

Lane
Piiroinen
Macdonell
Madew

Lonergan

Poland

PO-A
BS-A
PO-A

PO-A
BS-A

BS-A
BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

15 out of 20 controls

Fifield
Benz
Wood
Lane
Fifield

Brown
Harding
Dunne
McAndrew
Mock

RR-A

PO-A
PO-A
RR-A

BS-A
BS-A
BS-A

PO-A

12 out of 20 controls

Dunne
Wehner
Miller
Allen

BS-A
WE-A
BS-A
PO-A

Time

36.48
39.55
39.55
41.05
41.15
47.16
51.48
54.50

43.15

2542

33.15
43.01
44.25
48.12
49.15

42.45
44.03
48.25
51.55
61.25

29.30
33.10
36.43
46.15

Order of return

11
13
14
16
17
24
32
35

20

19
22
25
29

18
21
26
33
44

10
23
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Women
Phoebe
Heather
Riley

Barbara
Lorraine

Teams
Tim
Nathan

Course D:
Men

Nick
Hermann
Jack

Teams
Liam
James
Elizabeth
Chris
Peter

Jo
Laurence
Will
Flynn

Chadwick-Masters
Lane

Lane

Martin

Tomlins

Cox
Gill

8 out of 20 controls

Vaughan
Wehner
Palmer

Swann

Swann

Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen

Wilson
McDonnell-Wilson
McDonnell-Wilson

PO-A
PO-A
PO-A

PO-A
PO-A

WE-A
BS-A

BS-A
BS-A
BS-A
BS-A
BS-A
BS-A
BS-A

Club

35.42
48.55
49.00
49.21
51.00

38.57
38.57

30.00
40.53
52.10

26.55
26.55
28.30
28.30
31.10
31.10
54.45
54.45
54.45

Time

Power Walkers: 10 points per control in 60 minutes

Men

Michael Burt

Mick Saunders

John Harding

Geoff Barker

Edward  Towner

Women

Pat Miethke

Rosemarie Edwards

Alice Madew

Teams

Jessica  Robson

Thomas Robson

Kerrie Cowan

Sue McDonald
55

RR-A

BS-A

PO-A
WE-A
BS-A

BS-A

59.15
58.50
63.07
55.45
56.20

58.15
58.25
66.00

58.40
58.40
64.00
64.00

Points

150
140
150
120
120

140
130
110

130
130
110
110

27
28
30
31

12
12

(-30)

(-40)
(-40)

Order of return

43
42

37
38

39
40
a7

41
41
46



